
PSR 2015 U18 PL OVERALL STANDINGS

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points Overall Overall

PL 1 PL 1 PL 2 PL 2 PL 3 PL 3 Rank Points

KJ 18 Baden FJ8KJVBC1PS 1 515.00 1 643.75 1 772.50 1 1931.25

SIVBC 17 Storm FJ7SUDNI1PS 2 500.00 3 618.75 2 750.00 2 1868.75

Team Academy 18 Blitz FJ8FRVBC1CA 3 495.00 2 625.00 4 735.00 3 1855.00

PSVBA 18-1 Pat FJ8PSVBA1PS 10 460.00 5 606.25 3 742.50 4 1808.75

LT 17 Orange Rox FJ7LTAPP1PS 4 490.00 4 612.50 9 697.50 5 1800.00

Capital Ice 18 FJ8CAPIT1PS 7 475.00 7 593.75 6 720.00 6 1788.75

Club Wahine 18 Black Ikaika FJ8WAHIN1PS 12 450.00 8 587.50 5 727.50 7 1765.00

SIVBC 18 Tsunami FJ8SUDNI1PS 9 465.00 9 581.25 7 712.50 8 1758.75

PSVBA 17-1 Joe FJ7PSVBA1PS 8 470.00 6 600.00 11 682.50 9 1752.50

WVBA 18 Mizuno FJ8WAVBA1PS 5 485.00 12 562.50 13 667.50 10 1715.00

Lake 18-1 FJ8LAKEV1PS 6 480.00 10 575.00 15 652.50 11 1707.50

Club Lokahi 18 Ahi FJ8LOKHI1EV 17 425.00 13 556.25 8 705.00 12 1686.25

CWE 18 FJ8CWELT1EV 14 440.00 14 550.00 10 690.00 13 1680.00

SVVC Fusion 18 FJ8SNOVC1PS 11 455.00 11 568.75 17 637.50 14 1661.25

Puyallup Jrs 18 Purple FJ8PUYAL1PS 13 445.00 16 537.50 14 660.00 15 1642.50

PSVBA 18-2 Bobby FJ8PSVBA2PS 19 415.00 15 543.75 12 675.00 16 1633.75

SIVA 18 Blue FJ8SKAIS1PS 18 420.00 18 525.00 21 607.50 17 1552.50

Seattle Jrs 18 FJ8STLJR1PS 20 410.00 21 506.25 18 630.00 18 1546.25

Reach 18 Green FJ8RCHPS1PS 16 430.00 19 518.75 23 592.50 19 1541.25

Seattle Jrs 17 FJ7STLJR1PS 25 385.00 21 506.25 16 645.00 20 1536.25

All Out 17 FJ7ALLOT1PS 15 435.00 20 512.50 26 570.00 21 1517.50

ITVC 18 Black FJ8ISLAN1PS 26 380.00 22 500.00 19 622.50 22 1502.50

Washington Elite 18 FJ8WASHE1PS 27 375.00 23 493.75 20 615.00 23 1483.75

Lake VBC 17 FJ7LAKEV1PS 24 390.00 25 481.25 24 585.00 24 1456.25

KJ 17 Baden FJ7KJVBC1PS 29 365.00 29 456.25 22 600.00 25 1421.25

Kraken 18 Atomic FJ8KRAKN1PS 28 370.00 24 487.50 28 555.00 26 1412.50

FVC Thunder 17 FJ7FERND1PS 21 405.00 27 468.75 31 532.50 27 1406.25

SIVA 18 Red FJ8SKAIS2PS 23 395.00 28 462.50 29 547.50 28 1405.00

South Hill 18 FJ8SOHIL1PS 22 400.00 26 475.00 32 525.00 29 1400.00

Spaceneedle 18 Waves FJ8SPACN1PS 33 345.00 31 443.75 25 577.50 30 1366.25

South End Jrs 17 FJ7SOEJR1PS 35 335.00 30 450.00 27 562.50 31 1347.50

Evergreen 18 Green FJ8EVERG1PS 34 340.00 32 437.50 30 540.00 32 1317.50

PCVBA 17 National FJ7PACVA1PS 30 360.00 35 418.75 37 487.50 33 1266.25

253 Elite 17 Drew FJ7253VC1PS 36 330.00 33 431.25 35 502.50 34 1263.75

SSVBC 18 Black FJ8SSVBC1PS 31 355.00 34 425.00 41 457.50 35 1237.50

Capital Ice 17 FJ7CAPIT1PS 37 325.00 39 393.75 34 510.00 36 1228.75

LC Spikers 18 FJ8LCSPK1PS 32 350.00 36 412.50 40 465.00 37 1227.50

Puyallup Jrs 17 Purple FJ7PUYAL1PS 41 305.00 38 400.00 33 517.50 38 1222.50

ITVC 17 Black FJ7ISLAN1PS 42 300.00 37 406.25 36 495.00 39 1201.25

Reach 17 Green FJ7RCHPS1PS 38 320.00 41 381.25 38 480.00 40 1181.25

Cascade 18 Mark/Amy FJ8CASCA1PS 43 295.00 40 387.50 39 472.50 41 1155.00

WVBA 17 Mizuno FJ7WAVBA1PS 40 310.00 42 375.00 46 420.00 42 1105.00

Smokey Point 18 Vipers FJ8SMOPT1PS 44 290.00 43 368.75 45 427.50 43 1086.25

Hood Canal 17 FJ7HOODC1PS 39 315.00 44 362.50 48 405.00 44 1082.50

NCWVBC 18 Gold FJ8NCWVB1EV 47 275.00 45 356.25 42 450.00 45 1081.25

Northshore Jrs 17 Mizuno FJ7NORTH1PS 45 285.00 47 343.75 43 442.50 46 1071.25

Club Wahine 17 Black Kolohe FJ7WAHIN1PS 48 270.00 46 350.00 44 435.00 47 1055.00

Moxie 18 Dragon FJ8MOXIE1PS 53 245.00 48 337.50 47 412.50 48 995.00

253 Elite 17 Klein FJ7253VC2PS 49 265.00 49 331.25 51 382.50 49 978.75

WVBA 18 Molten FJ8WAVBA2PS 46 280.00 50 325.00 55 352.50 50 957.50

LT 17 Blue FJ7LTAPP2PS 51 255.00 55 293.75 49 397.50 51 946.25

Relentless Pursuit 18 FJ8RPVBC1PS 50 260.00 52 312.50 53 367.50 52 940.00

Etown 17 FJ7ETOWN1PS 56 230.00 54 300.00 50 390.00 53 920.00

South End Jrs 18 Red FJ8SOEJR1PS 54 240.00 51 318.75 54 360.00 54 918.75

Norhend Inferno 18 FJ8NEINF1PS 57 225.00 53 306.25 52 375.00 55 906.25

Puyallup Jrs 17 Black FJ7PUYAL2PS 52 250.00 57 281.25 58 330.00 56 861.25

EVA 18 Crimson FJ8ESVBA1PS 58 220.00 56 287.50 56 345.00 57 852.50

SSVBC 18 Blue FJ8SSVBC2PS 55 235.00 58 275.00 57 337.50 58 847.50



PSR 2015 U18 PL DATE 3 STANDINGS

Platinum Finish Points

KJ 18 Baden FJ8KJVBC1PS 1 772.50 stay

SIVBC 17 Storm FJ7SUDNI1PS 2 750.00 stay

PSVBA 18-1 Pat FJ8PSVBA1PS 3 742.50 stay

Team Academy 18 Blitz FJ8FRVBC1CA 4 735.00 down

Flight 1

Club Wahine 18 Black Ikaika FJ8WAHIN1PS 5 727.50 up

Capital Ice 18 FJ8CAPIT1PS 6 720.00 stay

SIVBC 18 Tsunami FJ8SUDNI1PS 7 712.50 stay

Club Lokahi 18 Ahi FJ8LOKHI1EV 8 705.00 stay

LT 17 Orange Rox FJ7LTAPP1PS 9 697.50 stay

CWE 18 FJ8CWELT1EV 10 690.00 down

PSVBA 17-1 Joe FJ7PSVBA1PS 11 682.50 down

PSVBA 18-2 Bobby FJ8PSVBA2PS 12 675.00 down

Flight 2

WVBA 18 Mizuno FJ8WAVBA1PS 13 667.50 up

Puyallup Jrs 18 Purple FJ8PUYAL1PS 14 660.00 up

Lake 18-1 FJ8LAKEV1PS 15 652.50 up

Seattle Jrs 17 FJ7STLJR1PS 16 645.00 stay

SVVC Fusion 18 FJ8SNOVC1PS 17 637.50 stay

Seattle Jrs 18 FJ8STLJR1PS 18 630.00 down

ITVC 18 Black FJ8ISLAN1PS 19 622.50 down

Washington Elite 18 FJ8WASHE1PS 20 615.00 down

Flight 3

SIVA 18 Blue FJ8SKAIS1PS 21 607.50 up

KJ 17 Baden FJ7KJVBC1PS 22 600.00 up

Reach 18 Green FJ8RCHPS1PS 23 592.50 up

Lake VBC 17 FJ7LAKEV1PS 24 585.00 stay

Spaceneedle 18 Waves FJ8SPACN1PS 25 577.50 stay

All Out 17 FJ7ALLOT1PS 26 570.00 down

South End Jrs 17 FJ7SOEJR1PS 27 562.50 down

Kraken 18 Atomic FJ8KRAKN1PS 28 555.00 down

Flight 4

SIVA 18 Red FJ8SKAIS2PS 29 547.50 up

Evergreen 18 Green FJ8EVERG1PS 30 540.00 up

FVC Thunder 17 FJ7FERND1PS 31 532.50 up

South Hill 18 FJ8SOHIL1PS 32 525.00 stay

Puyallup Jrs 17 Purple FJ7PUYAL1PS 33 517.50 stay

Capital Ice 17 FJ7CAPIT1PS 34 510.00 down

253 Elite 17 Drew FJ7253VC1PS 35 502.50 down

ITVC 17 Black FJ7ISLAN1PS 36 495.00 down

Flight 5

PCVBA 17 National FJ7PACVA1PS 37 487.50 up

Reach 17 Green FJ7rchps1PS 38 480.00 up

Cascade 18 Mark/Amy FJ8CASCA1PS 39 472.50 up

LC Spikers 18 FJ8LCSPK1PS 40 465.00 stay

SSVBC 18 Black FJ8SSVBC1PS 41 457.50 stay

NCWVBC 18 Gold FJ8NCWVB1EV 42 450.00 down

Northshore Jrs 17 Mizuno FJ7NORTH1PS 43 442.50 down

Club Wahine 17 Black Kolohe FJ7WAHIN1PS 44 435.00 down

Flight 6

Smokey Point 18 Vipers FJ8SMOPT1PS 45 427.50 up

WVBA 17 Mizuno FJ7WAVBA1PS 46 420.00 up

Moxie 18 Dragon FJ8MOXIE1PS 47 412.50 up

Hood Canal 17 FJHOODC1PS 48 405.00 stay

LT 17 Blue FJ7LTAPP2PS 49 397.50 stay

Etown 17 FJ7ETOWN1PS 50 390.00 down

253 Elite 17 Klein FJ7253VC2PS 51 382.50 down

Norhend Inferno 18 FJ8NEINF1PS 52 375.00 down

Flight 7

Relentless Pursuit 18 FJ8RPVBC1PS 53 367.50 up

South End Jrs 18 Red FJ8SOEJR1PS 54 360.00 up

WVBA 18 Molten FJ8WAVBA2PS 55 352.50 up

EVA 18 Crimson FJ8ESVBA1PS 56 345.00 stay

SSVBC 18 Blue FJ8SSVBC2PS 57 337.50 stay

Puyallup Jrs 17 Black FJ7PUYAL2PS 58 330.00 down


